
Submission author:
Assignment title:
Submission title:

File name:
File size:

Page count:
Word count:

Character count:
Submission date:

Submission ID:

Digital Receipt
This receipt acknowledges that Turnitin received your paper. Below you will find the receipt
information regarding your submission.

The first page of your submissions is displayed below.

Copyright 2024 Turnitin. All rights reserved.

Hani Fadilah Humaira

SKRIPSI FINAL
AKU KAYA, TAPI TIDAK BAHAGIA STUDI FENOMENOLOGI KEB…
Pdd_Psi_Hasil_Hani_Fadilah_2020.docx
1.05M
342
68,324
428,523
22-Mar-2024 09:03AM (UTC+0700)
2292219731


